
January 2025
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
1,483,795

1 436.49 1,485,645 1,850 1,036 82 0 21 0.03 0.00
2 436.59 1,487,496 1,851 1,025 85 0 7 0.01 0.00
3 436.69 1,489,348 1,852 1,044 96 0 14 0.02 0.00
4 436.77 1,490,831 1,483 862 100 0 14 0.02 0.27
5 436.86 1,492,500 1,669 955 100 0 14 0.02 0.00
6 436.95 1,494,171 1,671 963 100 0 21 0.03 0.00
7 436.98 1,494,728 557 395 100 0 14 0.02 0.00
8 436.98 1,494,728 0 210 100 0 110 0.16 0.00
9 436.98 1,494,728 0 183 100 0 83 0.12 0.00

10 437.01 1,495,285 557 505 100 0 124 0.18 0.00
11 437.05 1,496,029 744 537 100 0 62 0.09 0.00
12 437.05 1,496,029 0 203 100 0 103 0.15 0.00
13 437.04 1,495,843 -186 95 100 0 89 0.13 0.00
14 437.05 1,496,029 186 277 100 0 83 0.12 0.00
15 437.07 1,496,400 371 328 100 0 41 0.06 0.00
16 437.10 1,496,958 558 409 100 0 28 0.04 0.00
17 437.10 1,496,958 0 121 100 0 21 0.03 0.00
18 437.12 1,497,330 372 322 100 0 34 0.05 0.00
19 437.14 1,497,702 372 302 100 0 14 0.02 0.00
20
21
22
23
24

TOTALS 13,907 9,772 1,863 0 897 1.30 0.27
ACRE-FEET 13,907 19,383 3,695 0 1,779
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Outlet 3,695

Spill 0
Total 3,695

Precipitation
This month 0.27

October 01, 2024 To date 12.34
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